G.N. 1810 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2942759 8 MEDIA & CULTURE LIMITED W B AR A ]

2043645 AATISH JEWELS LIMITED

0554725 ACETEX INVESTMENT LIMITED EE SRR E

1978459 ADVANCE ADVERTISING AND PROMOTION CO., LIMITED

2795204 AIR CARGO SPACE (HONG KONG) LIMITED BEYT (R E

2728341 ARMA Consulting Limited

1590047 ASIA TRADE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED B B M SR E A TR A E]

1691442 ASIAN INSTITUTE OF ARBITRATORS LIMITED

3007063 Accelerated Design & Manufacturing Group Co. Limited

2984063 Aolaiya Biotechnology Limited B AR IR A E]

2650178 Apogee Company Limited FESUEBERRAE

2778148 BAI FU SHUN TRADING LIMITED HEIFRESARATE

2985739 BAIPENG INDUSTRY LIMITED Bl AR AT

1278448 BASIC09 FURNITURE LIMITED

2470922 BELIEVE CO., LIMITED

2337631 BEST TRADE GROUP (HK) LIMITED (T ) TR A 7

2632598 BESTDA TRADING LIMITED (EE AR A E

0903103 BESTERN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED B EEEr EATR A E]

2532271 BESTWIN TRADE CO., LIMITED HRIEE AR AT

1216915 BLC GROUP (HOLDINGS) LIMITED BER T EE R ERAT

3009204 BODA INDUSTRIAL TRADE LIMITED i B TR A E]

1404167 BOOZ TECHNOLOGY GROUP HOLDING (ASIA) LIMITED TR R EPERE G AR
A

1004076 BRIGHT MARANE INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED SRR ( 35 TR A 5

2774584 BRIMICE HK LIMITED

1792311 Blu Wings International Private Limited EEFISARAT



2394283 C.O.R.E. GLOBAL LIMITED O - FERERARAE

0707785 CBIINTERNATIONAL LIMITED WERIEERAE
2871281 CHAM VEISS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED A ERIR AR A E]

2750852 CHINA CORPORATE SERVICE CENTRE (HONG KONG) LIMITED [ 1SR 75 0 o (F ) A IR
AT

2547529 CHINESE TRADITIONAL CULTURAL PUBLICATION LIMITED RE A B SR AR A ]

1367202 CITI-MILLION ENTERPRISE LIMITED HEEARAE

2551408 CITY SPORTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1626711 CORPORATE GLOBAL LIMITED EHATRAE]
2650314 CREATION COSMO LIMITED AR TAEAE
1182911 CROWN MORAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 1S A TR AT

2989554 CS FOTECH I.V. LIMITED
2897611 CYCLOUD TECHNOLOGIES (HONG KONG) LIMITED VEEE BRI (E )V ATR A E]
1439303 CYL FACADE DESIGN LIMITED

2849300 Cardpayment (HK) CO., Limited & AIRAE

2557519 China Industry Alliance Limited TP EER AR AE]
3048595 Curtain Wall Glass Cleaning (Leak Proof) Limited AR RETRARAE
2526982 D.LEUCAS INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED s S AR A
0620435 DANU HONG KONG LIMITED TR EEEEARAE
2778153 DE SHUN DA TRADING LIMITED HEREE AR E]
1984718 DOUBLE INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED SRR (E AR A E
1715553 DR. LANGUAGE THERAPY LIMITED et L ERAT

0752353 DVD CONCEPTS LIMITED

1329794 Digital Home Limited W5 AR AT
2068667 EB Holdings (HK) Limited

2095715 ECE CRAFT CO., LIMITED

2202687 EHEIM ASIA PACIFIC HK LIMITED

2549467 ETERNITY STAR TRADING CO., LIMITED

1546497 EVER CHAMP LIMITED BIEATRAT]
1855928 East East Development Company Limited HESEARAE
2949171 Ekagrata Technology Limited

2698839 FACHA TRADING LIMITED TEE B ERAE
0163687 FAIR WAY PHARMACEUTICAL COMPANY LIMITED FEREZG AR A H]

2752091 FEI YUE Trade CO., LIMITED WEE FEIRAE



1812733
0335292
2365237
1666698
2925835
2752917
2429397
2441411
2656945
2634390
1669691
2871609
2853466
2736109
1270063
2416119
1513292
2417101
1842515
0598131
1367817
3005589
1812717
1538986
1914162
2844171
0910995
2613143
1978953
1908569
2981861

2591598
2591599

FENGHUA SHENBAO ELECTRICAL APPARATUS CO., LIMITED
FITWELL CUSTOM TAILOR LIMITED

FRENCH ALLURE LIMITED

FS GLOBAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

Fat Ball Service Limited

Fidelio Consulting Limited

Fionssy Trading Co., Limited

Forecast Analytics Limited

Fortune Sunday Supply Chain Limited

Forya Limited

Fukan Trading Limited

Furlan International Limited

GANG YUN DATA CO., LIMITED

GBS GROUP CORPORATION LIMITED

GENERAL-LUX LIMITED

GERMANY HLN ELECTRIC CONTROL SHARE LIMITED
GLITTERY LIMITED

GLOBAL DOCTORS ALLIANCE GROUP LIMITED

GLOBAL FINANCIAL UNION CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL MIND WATCHES AND GIFTS COMPANY LIMITED
GLOBAL TRADE INC. LIMITED

GLOBAL VANDEN CLOTHING (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
GOLDENLINE INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED

GOLDSHELL TRADING CO. LIMITED

GOOD TIMES INTELLIGENT CO., LIMITED

GRIT FIT LIMITED

GROUP BRIGHT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GUANGYUE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

GUANGZHOU HAIJIIE MARINE ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
GUANGZHOU YONGXING AUTOPARTS LIMITED

Germany Deke water purification Electric Group Co., Limited

Gim Hong Commodity Limited

Golden Gate Trading Limited
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2861315
1958629
2646236
2733365
1814685
2778336
2201579
2245172
2778204
2235388
2448772
2159411

2864644
1594954
1731378
2592963

1763926
0934759
2248109
2984990

2951492
0844925
1725974
2778085
2520877

1399249
2015315
1824492
2450484
2478015
1965844

Grand Universe Consultants Limited

Grandly Pacific Jewellery Wholesale Limited

Great Enlightenment Co Limited

Great World ZR Limited

Greenpack Asia Limited

HAI TIAN KUO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HAN ZHEN APPAREL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HANDA INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HENG FA SHUN TRADING LIMITED

HERBAL HUT LIMITED

HK BERGS WATCH CO., LIMITED

HK CAOSHANHU (CANDY) FOOD LIMITED

HK HONGFENG MARINE PRODUCTS TRADING LIMITED
HK NAHUATONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK REECHO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HK Xianlathuyu Network Technology Co., Limited

HK YUNMAN INTERNATIONAL SHARES LIMITED
HOI SHING (INTERNATIONAL) TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG ASIA-PACIFIC HEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL EXPOSITION FAIR CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG RUYIKA LIMITED

HONG KONG SAKAE COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG WUCHANG PRINTING LIMITED
HONG TAI SHUN TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG FU LI CATERING INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HONGKONG HUACHENG PLASTIC LIMITED
HONGKONG KAIWEI ENTERPRIESES LIMITED
HONGKONG LONG TERM TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG QIAQEN LIMITED

HONGKONG TAILOK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG TOPWIDE TRADING LIMITED
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2636102
2737172
0930115
2718177
2408724
2980085
2142201

2877382
2882410
2867480
2887547

2788749
2910584
2320650
2592495
2930472

2620086
3064070
2877828
2800503
2209047
2874502
2778195
2990786
2689093
1987095
2590617
2914873
2202968

0923589
2450844

HONGXINTAI GROUP CO., LIMITED

HOP HO LIMITED

HOWELL INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
HUA XIN CHENG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HUACHUANGLIYING ENTERTAINMENT MEDIA LIMITED
Haiyuchang International Group (HK) Limited

Health Century (Hong Kong) Milky City Co. Limited

Hong Kong Chuanlong International Trade Limited
Hong Kong Films & Videos Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Hong Ka Logistics Limited

Hong Kong Muse Muhua International Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xianfeng International Consultants Limited
HongFu (Hong Kong) International Trading Limited
Hongkong Carowe Technology Co., Limited

Huashow Stone Co., Limited

ITALIAN JAOCI AMANI GARMENT CO., LIMITED

Image Hour Studio Limited

Imperial Cullinan Limited

In On Int'l (HK) Trading Limited

Innotech-opto (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

International Refining Planning Services Limited

JEL TRADING CO., LIMITED

JIA JIA SHUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

JIANOU ZHIHE HOME PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED
JOINT ACT LIMITED

JOYFUL CHINA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
Jade Restaurant Limited

KAILI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

KAM PO (HONG KONG) ENERGY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

KEWEI TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED
KING WISDOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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1004463
2150470
2291671
2858934
1975530
3057926
3007530
2794852
1297089
0891870
1382381
0285508
0690892
0815166
0854443
0854444
1718946
1470482
1256822
1276734
2229811
2749845

2456254
2999255
2738285
1351241
2736415
1242343
2390188
2981171
2791150
2849485
1516894

KINGSUN SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

KSM GLOBAL CO., LIMITED

Kaitide International Development Co., Limited
Konfettis Trading HK Limited

Koppa Limited

Kukugu Limited

Kunming Shunho Optics Co., Limited

L'Elite Education International Group Limited

LAND INT'L (HK) LIMITED

LEI TAT TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED

LONGTERM INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

LUCKY PHOENIX INVESTMENT LIMITED

MAG. LAYERS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

MAIKE INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

MAIN KEY LIMITED

MAIN LOYAL LIMITED

MANPEX INTERNATIONAL (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

MATCH LEARNING CENTRE (ABERDEEN) LIMITED

MAX OCEAN (HONG KONG) LIMITED
MILLION PEOPLE LIMITED
MYPARTS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
MaiRui Global (HK) MD Limited

Maicheng International Co., Limited

Maylala Co., Limited

Myriad Big Data Management Limited
NETHERLANDS FOR INVESTMENT. LIMITED
NEW STARS LIMITED

NEXUS MGOT Group LIMITED

NINGBO QISHENG ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
North Star Import And Export Co., Limited

O CROWN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
ON MASTER CORPORATION LIMITED

OTB SOLUTIONS COMPANY LIMITED
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0988183
2396721
1951968
2624110
2463165
2441369
2674222
2990918
0558833
1896132
2137126
2718246
2760567
2307923
2980064
0488706
1806863
0720705
2276248
1636841
0510107
2369956
2494550
2534575
1910441
1988621
2411238
0997466
2436096
2543901
2417013
0662337

0540278

Omniyield Enterprise Limited

One Goal International Consulting Company Limited
Orchid Technology Co., Limited

PERFECT FOUNDER LIMITED

PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL HOLDINGS LIMITED
PIPFLEX GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

PLAYSPORT COMPANY LIMITED

PRETTYYA CO., LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL LAMPS AND OPTICS LIMITED
Precious Moment (International) HK Co. Limited -The-
Project Citizens Foundation Limited

QI SHUN RUI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Qian Yin Biotechnology Co., Limited

Quality Inspection Control Limited

Quick Intelligent (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

REALFAIR GROUP LIMITED

REGAL GROUP INVESTMENT LIMITED

RICH BRIGHT LOGISTICS SERVICES LIMITED
RICH WELL WEALTH CREATION LIMITED
RICHLY SMART LIMITED

ROCKWAY LIMITED

RUIXIN SHOES CO., LIMITED

Ray & Lau Lighting Company Limited

SANEI INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SHENZHEN HENG YE DA ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
SHIJIXUEXI (EAST ASIA) LIMITED

SHOOZHOU OVERSEAS CO., LIMITED

SOMMY AUTOMATION GROUP SHARES CO., LIMITED
STRATEGIC TANK HOLDINGS LIMITED

STYLE FASHION CO., LIMITED

SUCCESS CHAMPION ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SUN FUNG DECORATION ENGINEERING (H.K.) COMPANY
LIMITED

SUN ON (TUGBOAT) SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
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1135358

2978569
2546855
1202176
2295705
2822156
2477942
2799800
2246931
2460617
1705623
2353767
1302397

0865348
1832690
2718234
0558672
2483359
2005270
2560261
2692095
2178903
2662212
2021476
2608655
1819209
2616511
2820084
2973054
2048322
1681774
2778307
27718314

SUPERIOR INTERNATIONAL SOURCING (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

SWEET & FUN LIMITED

Sam Technology Company Limited

Semeiotics Retail Limited

Shenzhen Chuangneng Ruiyuan Electronics Co., Limited
Shing Fat Trading Development Limited

Sing Sang Holding (HongKong) Limited

Sui Cheong International Holding Limited

TAKE TREND TRADING LIMITED

TANGMEN HOLDING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
TECHNIMETAL CHINA LIMITED

THAI ROYAL SENSE HOLDING LIMITED

TIM CHEUNG INDUSTRIAL INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT

LIMITED
TIN SHUN WORLDWIDE CO., LIMITED

TONG HENG CO., LIMITED

TONG XING RUN TRADING LIMITED

TOP GEAR GROUP LIMITED

TREND CONCEPT LIMITED

TX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Techtrade Limited

Tomorrow's Team Hong Kong Limited

UD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

USA QIAOKALIAN GROUP LIMITED

Unique U - International Coaching Limited
Universal Pocket Group Co. Limited
VITA-GENES (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
VITASERVE COMPANY LIMITED

VN Best Seafood Co., Limited

VOY VENTURES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Virgilant Health Limited

WAH'S INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

WAN XING HUI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WANG LAI FU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RER(E ) AIRAE

BRECATRAE]

ZYIRIRERTRE T AIRAE
RS E DR IRAIRAE

Hit & B 1 AR A E
TERHESARAE

JENZER(E BT ATR A E]

EFEETRARAT
FEZERA TR
NSRBI E AR AE]

RIGEEAIRAE
HEEEARAE
WP S AIRAE
FREEEARAT
BEAIRAE]

BB TR AIRAE

B HZ E&ERIRAE
EE R EEATR AT

AT EEEARAE
EHEEE AR A

FEREFEARAE
R ERRAIRAE
A E A RAE



2267159
2718228
0184139
0954034
2722187
2983456
0892334
1412148
2630495
2850406
2441863
2460337
2607242

2787424
1027424
2996579
2778220
2718224
1671671
2758572
1722590
2550576
2651836

2084221
2594689
1564762

14 April 2022

WEALTH TECH TRADING LIMITED

WEI GANG TONG TRADING LIMITED
WILMAX ELECTRONICS LIMITED

WINNER PRAISE LIMITED

WISE KID EXPLORER EDUCATION LIMITED
WISE LEADER MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WISE LOGISTICS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
WU FENG YUAN INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED
Weidong Industrial Limited

Wetland Capital (HK) Limited

XIN LU FAHION (HK) LIMITED

XYDTEK (H.K) CO., LIMITED

Xianlaihuyu (Hongkong) Network Technology Co., Limited

Y Safety International Company Limited
YIZHONG TRADING (HK) LIMITED

YKK Company Limited

YONG DE XING TRADING LIMITED

'YONG WEI XIN TRADING LIMITED
Yangzhou Sinowell Industrial Company Limited
Yu Hang Yuan Limited

ZINCERE HOLDING LIMITED

ZSD International Trade Co., Limited

Zhi Zhuo PCB (Hong Kong) Investment Limited

eCom Empire Limited

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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